

	Periodo	%	Acumulado	%
Ingresos				
VENTA LOCAL	8,700,850.42	99.96	44,039,543.32	99.96
OTROS PRODUCTOS	-3,052.56	-0.04	-2,608.45	-0.01
PRODUCTOS FINANCIEROS	6,772.07	0.08	20,624.99	0.05
Total Ingresos	8,704,569.93	100.00	44,057,559.86	100.00
Egresos				
GASTOS TECNICOS Y REPETIDORAS	783,538.31	9.00	5,486,571.74	12.45
GASTOS NOTICIAS	1,896,561.50	21.79	10,504,107.90	23.84
GASTOS VENTAS	242,531.86	2.79	1,601,253.56	3.63
GASTOS ADMINISTRACION	1,254,584.37	14.41	7,629,502.83	17.32
GASTOS DE OPERACION	2,815,764.96	32.35	14,358,067.83	32.59
GASTOS DIRECCION	481,171.83	5.53	2,565,413.91	5.82
GASTOS FINANCIEROS	15,125.71	0.17	94,609.74	0.21
OTROS GASTOS	34,699.72	0.40	3,034,029.55	6.89
GASTOS OBREGON	64,273.75	0.74	325,065.81	0.74
GASTOS DE AUDITORIAS Y ORGANO CONTROL	128,097.01	1.47	723,063.97	1.64
GASTOS DIGITALIZACION	219,634.50	2.52	16,211,871.93	36.80
Total Egresos	7,935,983.52	91.17	62,533,558.77	141.94
Utilidad (o Pérdida)	768,586.41	8.83	-18,475,998.91	-41.94